
No School
Labor Day

Study Hall & 
After Care Begin

Grade 8 
Outdoor Photos

No Study Hall
HSA Meeting - 6:30 p.m.
Performing Arts Begin

Opening School
Liturgy 10 a.m.

Student Council
Speeches

MAP Testing

Student Council
Election

School Photos

MAP Testing

Mini Class Night
5:00 p.m.

Grade 5
Games Night

6:30 - 8:30 p.m.

8  Grade Class Officerth

Speeches & Elections
Welcome Back Dance

Grades 6 - 8
7 - 9 p.m.

Student Council
Nomination Forms Due

MAP Testing
Early Dismissal - 11:24 a.m.

RTA Buses Begin

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

September 2025

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

10

24

11

18

25

54

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

21 3

17

30


