SEPTE	MBER	2025				St. John Paul II School PREPARATORY DIVISION
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	No School Labor Day	2 RTA Buses Begin	3	4	5 Grade 5 Games Night 6:30 - 8:30 p.m.	6
7	8 Study Hall & After Care Begin	9 No Study Hall HSA Meeting - 6:30 p.m. Performing Arts Begin	10	11 School Photos	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Class Officer Speeches & Elections Welcome Back Dance Grades 6 - 8 7 - 9 p.m.	13
	15	16 Opening School Liturgy 10 a.m.	17 MAP Testing	18 MAP Testing	Student Council Nomination Forms Due MAP Testing Early Dismissal - 11:24 a.m.	20
The state of the s	22 Grade 8 Outdoor Photos	23 Student Council Speeches	24 Student Council Election	25 Mini Class Night 5:00 p.m.	26	27
28	29	30				